
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN
GUJRANWALA ZONE

LIST OF DOCTORS / CLINICS OF GUJRANWALA ZONE
AS AT 25-07-2005

S.#. Name Qualification Facilities Complete Address LIMIT PHONE NO.
Gujranwala

1 Dr. Ammar Kaleem MBBS , MRCP All Tests Ashraf Hospital, Satelite Town, No Limit 258001-258002
DIP. CARD. Gujranwala.

2 Dr. Irshad Ullah Khan MBBS , MCPS FMR Model Family Hospital, Model Town, No Limit 055-257744
DCH Gujranwala.

3 Dr. Muhammad Akhtar MBBS All Tests Poly Lab, Civil Lines, Gujranwala. No Limit 055-253809

4 Lady Dr. Ismat Fouzia MBBS FMR Clinic Session Court Road, Near No Limit 055-734770
Punjab College of Commerce,
Gujranwala.

5 Dr. M. Ashraf Raza MBBS All Tests Aashir Lab, Main Market Satelite Town, 3000000 846000-846100
D.M.S. Gujranwala.

6 Dr. Izhar-ul-Haq MBBS All Tests Ashraf Hospital, Satelite Town, 500000 055-258001
Gujranwala.

7 Dr. M. Arif Sheikh MBBS , D.C.H. FMR Munir Chowk, Gujranwala. 1000000 253008-40012-250012

8 Dr. M. Saleem Ullah Khan MBBS FMR Near Govt. college for Women, 500000 055-3735957
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

9 Lady Dr. Mah Jabeen MBBS FMR Noshehra Road, Near Al-Rai Hospital, 500000 0303-4652312
Gujranwala.

10 Dr. Abdul Khaliq MBBS FMR Noshehra Road, Near Al-Rai Hospital, 500000 0303-4852312
Gujranwala.

11 Dr. Mubasher Manzoor MBBS All Tests Alam Hospital, Gaip Chowk, 1000000 055-239955
Gujranwala.

12 Dr. Maryyam Mubasher MBBS All Tests Alam Hospital, Gaip Chowk, 1000000 055-239955
Gujranwala.

13 Dr. Fariha Zulfiqar MBBS FMR Ali Clinic, Commissioner Road, 500000 055-254784
Gujranwala.

HAFIZABAD
14 Dr. Rashid Pervaiz MD , PHD , USSR All Tests Islam Memorial Trust Hospital, 500000 0438-530489

Sukheykey Mandi, Hafizabad.

15 Dr. Muhammad Aslam MBBS FMR Kasoke Road, Hafizabad. 500000

16 Dr. Shahid Abbas Awan MBBS All Tests Fatima Hospital, Kassoke Road, 500000 0438-520341
Hafizabad.

17 Lady Dr. Asma Batool MBBS All Tests Fatima Hospital, Kassoke Road, 500000 0438-520341
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Hafizabad.

WAZIRABAD
18 Lady Dr. Farzana Mubasher MBBS FMR Karim Pura, Circular Road, 500000 0300-6200890

Wazirabad.

19 Dr. Jamal Nasir MBBS , FCPS FMR , PUR Nawaz Cheema Hospital, Circular Road, 500000 0437-601100
Wazirabad.

KAMOKE
20 Dr. Nawazish Ali MBBS All Tests Ali Clinic, Kamoke. 500000 0435-3788

21 Lady Dr. Nasreen Akhtar MBBS FMR Fatima Clinic, Kamoke. 500000 0435-810379

ALI PUR CHATTHA
22 Dr. Javed Iqbal Rana MBBS FMR Niaz Surgical Clinic, Near Polic 500000 04346-2226

Station, Ali Pur Chattha.

NOSHEHRA VIRKAN
23 Capt. Dr. M. Rashid Ahmed MBBS FMR Siddiuqe Hospital, Noshehra Virkan, 500000 04349-2838

Distt. Gujranwala.

RAHWALI
24 Dr. Nasarullah Cheema MBBS FMR Near Railway Cross Rahwali Cantt. 500000 055-863946

25 Dr. Muhammad Khan Saleemi MBBS FMR Sharifpura Rahwali, Rahwali Cantt. 500000 055-261808
D.P.H. Gujranwala.
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Gujranwala
Dr. Ammar Kaleem 250 No Limit All Tests 258001-258002 4PM TO 9PM
Ashraf Hospital, Satelite Town,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Irshad Ullah Khan 250 No Limit FMR 257744 10AM TO 1PM
Model Family Hospital, Model Town, 7PM TO 9:30PM
Gujranwala.

Dr. Muhammad Akhtar 250 No Limit All Tests 253809 10AM TO 1:30PM
Poly Lab, Civil Lines, Gujranwala. 6PM TO 9:30PM

Lady Dr. Ismat Fouzia 250 No Limit FMR 734770 10AM TO 1PM
Clinic Session Court Road, Near 6PM TO 9PM
Punjab College of Commerce,
Gujranwala.

Dr. M. Ashraf Raza 250 3000000 All Tests 846000-846100 10AM TO 4PM
Aashir Lab, Main Market Satelite Town, 6PM TO 9PM
Gujranwala.

Dr. Izhar-ul-Haq 150 500000 All Tests 258001 10AM TO 2PM
Ashraf Hospital, Satelite Town,
Gujranwala.

Dr. M. Arif Sheikh 200 1000000 FMR 253008-40012-250012 1PM TO 4PM
Munir Chowk, Gujranwala. 7PM TO 9PM

Dr. M. Saleem Ullah Khan 150 500000 FMR 3735957 9:30AM TO 2PM
Near Govt. college for Women, 6PM TO 9PM
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Lady Dr. Mah Jabeen 150 500000 FMR 0303-4652312 5PM TO 9PM
Noshehra Road, Near Al-Rai Hospital,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Abdul Khaliq 150 500000 FMR 0303-4852312 5PM TO 9PM
Noshehra Road, Near Al-Rai Hospital,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Mubasher Manzoor 150 800000 All Tests 239955 7PM TO 10PM
Alam Hospital, Gaip Chowk,
Gujranwala.

Lady Dr. Maryyam Mubasher 150 500000 All Tests 239955 11AM TO 1PM
Alam Hospital, Gaip Chowk, 7PM TO 10PM
Gujranwala.



STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN
GUJRANWALA ZONE

LIST OF DOCTORS / CLINICS OF GUJRANWALA ZONE
AS AT 25-07-2005

NAME & ADDRESS Fee LIMIT FACILITIES PHONE NO. TIMINGS
HAFIZABAD
Dr. Rashid Pervaiz 150 500000 All Tests 0438-530489 10AM TO 1PM
Islam Memorial Trust Hospital, 6PM TO 9PM
Sukheykey Mandi, Hafizabad.

Dr. Muhammad Aslam 150 500000 FMR 5PM TO 9PM
Kasoke Road, Hafizabad.

Dr. Shahid Abbas Awan 150 500000 All Tests 520341 10AM TO 1PM
Fatima Hospital, Kassoke Road,
Hafizabad.

Lady Dr. Asma Batool 150 500000 All Tests 520341 10AM TO 1PM
Fatima Hospital, Kassoke Road,
Hafizabad.

WAZIRABAD
Lady Dr. Farzana Mubasher 150 500000 FMR 0300-6200890 10AM TO 1PM
Karim Pura, Circular Road,
Wazirabad.

Dr. Jamal Nasir 150 500000 FMR , PUR 0437-601100 10AM TO 2PM
Nawaz Cheema Hospital, Circular Road, 5PM TO 9PM
Wazirabad.

KAMOKE
Dr. Nawazish Ali 150 500000 All Tests 0435-3788 4PM TO 9PM
Ali Clinic, Kamoke.

Lady Dr. Nasreen Akhtar 150 500000 FMR 0435-810379 9AM TO 1PM
Fatima Clinic, Kamoke.

ALI PUR CHATTHA
Dr. Javed Iqbal Rana 150 500000 FMR 04346-2226 9AM TO 1PM
Niaz Surgical Clinic, Near Polic 5PM TO 8PM
Station, Ali Pur Chattha.

NOSHEHRA VIRKAN
Capt. Dr. M. Rashid Ahmed 150 500000 FMR 04349-2838 9AM TO 1PM
Siddiuqe Hospital, Noshehra Virkan, 5PM TO 8PM
Distt. Gujranwala.

RAHWALI
Dr. Nasarullah Cheema 150 500000 FMR 863946 6PM TO 9PM
Near Railway Cross Rahwali Cantt.

Dr. Muhammad Khan Saleemi 150 500000 FMR 261808 6PM TO 9PM
Sharifpura Rahwali, Rahwali Cantt.
Gujranwala.
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Gujranwala
Dr. Ammar Kaleem No Limit All Tests 258001-258002 4PM TO 9PM
Ashraf Hospital, Satelite Town,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Irshad Ullah Khan No Limit FMR 257744 10AM TO 1PM
Model Family Hospital, Model Town, 7PM TO 9:30PM
Gujranwala.

Dr. Muhammad Akhtar No Limit All Tests 253809 10AM TO 1:30PM
Poly Lab, Civil Lines, Gujranwala. 6PM TO 9:30PM

Lady Dr. Ismat Fouzia No Limit FMR 734770 10AM TO 1PM
Clinic Session Court Road, Near 6PM TO 9PM
Punjab College of Commerce,
Gujranwala.

Dr. M. Ashraf Raza 3000000 All Tests 846000-846100 10AM TO 4PM
Aashir Lab, Main Market Satelite Town, 6PM TO 9PM
Gujranwala.

Dr. Izhar-ul-Haq 500000 All Tests 258001 10AM TO 2PM
Ashraf Hospital, Satelite Town,
Gujranwala.

Dr. M. Arif Sheikh 1000000 FMR 253008-40012-250012 1PM TO 4PM
Munir Chowk, Gujranwala. 7PM TO 9PM

Dr. M. Saleem Ullah Khan 500000 FMR 3735957 9:30AM TO 2PM
Near Govt. college for Women, 6PM TO 9PM
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Lady Dr. Mah Jabeen 500000 FMR 0303-4652312 5PM TO 9PM
Noshehra Road, Near Al-Rai Hospital,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Abdul Khaliq 500000 FMR 0303-4852312 5PM TO 9PM
Noshehra Road, Near Al-Rai Hospital,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Mubasher Manzoor 800000 All Tests 239955 7PM TO 10PM
Alam Hospital, Gaip Chowk,
Gujranwala.

Dr. Maryyam Mubasher 500000 All Tests 239955 11AM TO 1PM
Alam Hospital, Gaip Chowk, 7PM TO 10PM
Gujranwala.



HAFIZABAD
Dr. Rashid Pervaiz 500000 All Tests 0438-530489 10AM TO 1PM
Islam Memorial Trust Hospital, 6PM TO 9PM
Sukheykey Mandi, Hafizabad.

Dr. Muhammad Aslam 500000 FMR 5PM TO 9PM
Kasoke Road, Hafizabad.

Dr. Shahid Abbas Awan 500000 All Tests 520341 10AM TO 1PM
Fatima Hospital, Kassoke Road,
Hafizabad.

Lady Dr. Asma Batool 500000 All Tests 520341 10AM TO 1PM
Fatima Hospital, Kassoke Road,
Hafizabad.

WAZIRABAD
Lady Dr. Farzana Mubasher 500000 FMR 0300-6200890 10AM TO 1PM
Karim Pura, Circular Road,
Wazirabad.

Dr. Jamal Nasir 500000 FMR , PUR 0437-601100 10AM TO 2PM
Nawaz Cheema Hospital, Circular Road, 5PM TO 9PM
Wazirabad.

KAMOKE
Dr. Nawazish Ali 500000 All Tests 0435-3788 4PM TO 9PM
Ali Clinic, Kamoke.

Lady Dr. Nasreen Akhtar 500000 FMR 0435-810379 9AM TO 1PM
Fatima Clinic, Kamoke.

ALI PUR CHATTHA
Dr. Javed Iqbal Rana 500000 FMR 04346-2226 9AM TO 1PM
Niaz Surgical Clinic, Near Polic 5PM TO 8PM
Station, Ali Pur Chattha.

NOSHEHRA VIRKAN
Capt. Dr. M. Rashid Ahmed 500000 FMR 04349-2838 9AM TO 1PM
Siddiuqe Hospital, Noshehra Virkan, 5PM TO 8PM
Distt. Gujranwala.

RAHWALI
Dr. Nasarullah Cheema 500000 FMR 863946 6PM TO 9PM
Near Railway Cross Rahwali Cantt.

Dr. Muhammad Khan Saleemi 500000 FMR 261808 6PM TO 9PM
Sharifpura Rahwali, Rahwali Cantt.
Gujranwala.


